Version

Type

Tyre Size

GROWING TOGETHER

PL 801 - TexHnueckue cneumpukaumm

Description

LLnHbl PL 801 pa3paboTaHbl cneumanbHO s POTOPHbIX
CEHHbIX rpabnei/ceHOBOPOLLNIOK, UCMOMb3yeMbIX AJ1s1
CeHoyb0poYHbIX paboT, a TakXKe AN BUIOYHbIX MOrPy34MKOB,
33[e/ICTBOBaHHbIX B TOMMCTUYECKMX onepaumsix. OHu
OT/INYAIOTCS NPEBOCXOAHOM YCTOWUMBOCTbLIO M BbICOKOM
CTOMKOCTbIO K MOpe3aM 1 pa3pbiBaM. LLMHbI PL 801 Taioke
nopaayoT CBOUM A0STUM CPOKOM CITyX6bl.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Cenbckoe x0351cTBO: CeHoKoCUKa ® POTOpHbIE
rpabnun / CeHoBOpOLUMIIKA ® BUIOYHBIN NOrpy34mK
Mpon3BOACTBO: BUNOYHBIV NOrpy3umk

STANDARD
T

7.00- 15
(29 X8-15)



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Section Width (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi
15 LOAD WHEEL
15 STEER WHEEL
5 OTHER VEHICLES
15 OTHER VEHICLES

STATIC SIDE LOADER

Printed on 17.04.2024 5:09

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without
prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are
the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The
user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

94007233

12

7.9

29.5

5.5

433R;5.0

120

6770

5205

6770

5205

7860

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



