

PL 801 - Технические спецификации



Description

Шины PL 801 разработаны специально для роторных сенных граблей/сеноворошилок, используемых для сеноуборочных работ, а также для вилочных погрузчиков, задействованных в логистических операциях. Они отличаются превосходной устойчивостью и высокой стойкостью к порезам и разрывам. Шины PL 801 также порадуют своим долгим сроком службы.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Сенокосилка • Роторные грабли / Сеноворошилка • Вилочный погрузчик Производство: Вилочный погрузчик

Version	STANDARD
Туре	тт
Tyre Size	7.00 - 15 (29 X 8 - 15)

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94007233
Ply Rating	12
Section Width (inch)	7.9
Overall Diameter (inch)	29.5
Rim Rec	5.5
Rim Alt	4.33 R ; 5.0

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	120
15 LOAD WHEEL	6770
15 STEER WHEEL	5205
5 OTHER VEHICLES	6770
15 OTHER VEHICLES	5205
STATIC SIDE LOADER	7860

Printed on 17.04.2024 5:09

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..